Top 100 Erstlingskiihe Fleckvieh

Name
Eigelsreiter Elfriede und Franz
Bertl Johannes & Antonia & Fra
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef
Gansch Michael
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Moser Margret
Bertl Johannes & Antonia & Fra
Hagler Josef
Janker Josefa und Johann
Winter Thomas
Bauer Michaela
Perschlingtal Milch Gesnbr
Winter Thomas
Perschlingtal Milch Gesnbr
Schmid Gesbr
Krondorfer Maria und Leopold
Gruber Elisabeth und Rudolf
Janker Josefa und Johann
Perschlingtal Milch Gesnbr
Neulinger Margit u. Andreas
Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef
Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef
Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef
Perzi Robert, Perzi Bernhard
Janker Josefa und Johann
Kases Monika und Herbert
Maier Bernhard
Janker Josefa und Johann
Janker Josefa und Johann

2016

Strasse
Kleindurlas 10
Pémmern 4
Pesendorf 4
Kirnberg 229
Deutschbach 9
Pesendorf 4

Sankt Georgen an der Leys 21

Pémmern 4
Untergafring 1
Plambach 8
Steinbach 25
Freitzenschlag 18
Unterloitzenberg 3
Steinbach 25
Unterloitzenberg 3
Aichau 2
Blimelsberg 10
Wernersdorfer Strasse 18
Plambach 8
Unterloitzenberg 3
Edt 16/2

Kirnberg 229
Klrnberg 229
Kirnberg 229
Griesbach 13
Plambach 8
Kleinzwettl 7
Schoderleh 2
Plambach 8
Plambach 8

PLZ Name
3074 SALTO
3150 SONNENBLUME
2813 LETTLAND
3352 URSULA
3203 LOLITA
2813 MUSKULINA
3282 OWEH
3150 HERMI
3324 SEEROSE
3202 ROMANA
3972 GANGERL
3920 MORGENTAU
3143 WISKAS
3972 ANKE

3143 KASDOR
3652 EMILIA
3353 FORTUNA
3100 LEXION
3202 RICOLA
3143 GOSSA
4432 NORBERTA
3352 LELI

3352 URI

3352 UNI

3822 LYDIA

3202 LOTUS
3852 LOLA

3052 KERBE
3202 LAGUNE
3202 ROMANCE

FG% L.

0
46,9
6,2
4,8
7,8
0
5,5
5,8
0
6,2
0
7,8
0
5,5
6

0
7,8
28,1
6,2
0
6,8
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MKg
13.963
11.835
11.923
12.538
10.943
11.478
11.781
11.023
12.202
10.414
10.071
10.626
11.639
11.192
10.188
12.392
12.184
11.114
10.058
11.741
11.280
11.430
12.580
13.060
10.096
10.123
11.321
11.327

9.872
10.086

Fe%
4,05
5,35
4,67
3,89
4,91
4,41
4,46
4,85
3,96
5,12
5,37
4,93
4,25
4,67
4,98
3,67
3,95
4,38
5,52
3,91
4,24
4,24
3,67
3,54
4,89
4,96
4,28
4,17
5,28
5,07

Ei% Fekg MW Vater
3,43 1.045 117 INDER
3,41 1.038 0 GS VULVUS
3,74 1.003 121 WALDBRAND
3,66 947 121 REUMUT
3,58 930 118 INDOSSAR
3,68 929 118 ZAUBER

3,4 927 126 WILLE

3,5 920 104 GSVULVUS
3,55 917 126 WILLE
3,68 917 121 WALDBRAND
3,68 911 112 WILLE
3,63 909 120 MUNGO
3,52 905 119 REUMUT
3,41 904 107 GSWALCH
3,86 901 121 WILLE
3,58 899 126 WILLE
3,42 899 118 GSRUMGO

3,7 898 129 WILLE
3,38 895 112 WALDBRAND
3,67 890 106 MAMMUT
3,57 881 121 WILLE
3,45 880 116 WILLE
3,28 875 115 GS RAVE
3,14 873 118 IKEBANA
3,75 872 124 WILLE
3,66 872 113 MANIGO
3,38 867 112 GSRAVE
3,47 867 116 GSWURZL
3,49 866 121 REUMUT
3,52 866 118 WALDBRAND



Eppensteiner Josef Franz

Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef

Milchhof Steiner

Tanzl Josef

Wimmer Maria und Helmut
Lehr- u. Versuchsbetrieb Lande
Ernd Gabriele u. Karl

Weber Josef

Eigelsreiter Elfriede und Franz
Bauer Michaela

Sallinger Walter

Steiner Franz Gesnbr

Winter Thomas

Ratzberger Gertraud und Johann
Schrammel Helga und Josef
Pickl Elfriede u. Franz

Ernd Gabriele u. Karl

Kases Monika und Herbert
Berger Marianne u. Franz
Eigelsreiter Elfriede und Franz
Porranzl Theresia u. Andreas
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Pfaffeneder Marina und Karl
Rabl Doris und Roland
Nadlinger Christian

Piringer Martina und Herbert
Haydn Andreas, Haydn Michael
Janker Josefa und Johann
Grundboéck Rosina und Ernst
Weghofer Peter

Enne Christine und Stefan
Neulinger Margit u. Andreas

Thurhofglasen 1
Klrnberg 229

Dorfstrasse, Neusiedl 33

Ransdorf 13
Mosing 163
Aichhof 1
Dorfstrasse 35
Reisling 2
Kleindurlas 10
Freitzenschlag 18
Klein Erla 14
Klein-Mariazell 31
Steinbach 25
Ramingtal 125
Maierhofen 1
Hartimihl 45
Dorfstrasse 35
Kleinzwettl 7
Hofbauer 1
Kleindurlas 10
Knogl 9
Pesendorf 4
Destelberg 155
Oedt an der Wild 24
Lixing 2
Sonnleiten 11
Krahof 58
Plambach 8

Schwarzenbach Strasse 66

Leiding 7
Griinsbach 29
Edt 16/2

Hollaus-Rosenbaum Elisabeth und Reinhai Griinsbach 30

3261 PANDORA
3352 UTE

2560 LAONE
2813 HAXI
4431 LISETTE
2831 PARMA
3130 LYDIA
3542 SILLAS
3074 ZARA
3920 LUXI

4303 ATOS
2571 SELLA
3972 BRITTA
3352 SCHATZ
2833 FRANZI
3351 KIWEK
3130 SULINE
3852 LOLITA
3160 AMANDA
3074 WELCOME
3681 GERLINDE
2813 SOMBRERO
3311 FEDER
3762 ROSEMARIE
3324 SIGNORA
2640 SIRENE
3304 EDELWEIS
3202 PATRICIA
3161 SAVANNE
2823 WURSCHTL
3202 LIBELLA
4432 NUTELLA
3202 LUISA

7,8

4,6

3,9
9,7

52
5,8

12,2
9,1
11,8

26,8

10,7
12,5
15,3
26,7

10,8
53,9
3,9
7,8
3,4

10.168
12.106
11.800
10.005
11.451
10.447
10.744

9.953
11.387
10.385

9.613
11.102

9.891
11.255
10.073
11.182
11.123

9.933
10.828
11.495

9.878
10.419
10.893
10.310
11.796
10.246
10.247
10.369
11.189
11.263
11.314
10.417

9.057

4,71

4,2
3,87
4,69
3,95

4,5
4,47
4,77
4,06
4,89
5,41
4,16
4,79
4,07
4,56

4,2
4,16
5,03
4,14
3,85
4,98
4,28
4,43
4,68
3,93
4,63

4,8
4,82
4,18
3,98
3,75
4,43

5,6

3,81
2,95
3,43

3,9
3,55
3,72
3,51
3,84
3,47
3,35
3,48
3,53
3,83
3,51

3,9
3,42
3,48
3,53

3,7
3,53
3,58
3,84
3,32
3,51
3,22

3,6
3,41
3,28
3,33
3,46
3,66

3,6
3,62

866
866
861
860
859
859
858
857
857
855
855
854
853
853
853
852
850
850
849
848
846
845
844
844
844
842
841
841
840
839
838
836
835

105 GS RUMGO
112 IKEBANA
116 WILLE

120 WILLE

123 REUMUT
109 WALDBARON
114 IKEBANA
123 JOTAN RED
114 GS VERITAS
108 ZAUBER

113 GS RUMGO
120 WALDBRAND
113 GS RUMGO
122 SALVATOR
112 IKEBANA
116 GS WALDFEUER
123 GS WURZL
116 WILLENBERG
123 GS VERITAS
106 ORBIT

125 GS VIVO

124 WILLE

105 HERNANDES
123 GS GREMLIN
111 GS VENEZIANO
118 VANSTEIN
114 GS RESALF
109 GS RUMGO
122 RULETO RED
118 REUMUT
112 GS RUMGO
121 ENDELL

105 ORBIT



Poinstingl Gesnbr

Lechner Maria u.Johann

Schmoll Veronika u. Franz

Krendl Johann

Ratzberger Gertraud und Johann
Frihwirth Helga

Ratzberger Gertraud und Johann
Perschlingtal Milch Gesnbr
Krendl Johann

Grabner Monika u. Andreas
Krahofer Leopoldine
Hilmbauer-Hofmarcher Christine
Ederer Mathilde

Dunkl Johann

Hagler Josef

Unterhuber Klaus

Stockinger Isabella und Harald
Janker Josefa und Johann
Gansch Silvia u. Hermann

Baumann Rudolf, Baumann Romana

Perschlingtal Milch Gesnbr
Bauer Michaela

Kleinschénau 4
Ennsfeld 14
Wolfsbach 1

Dorfl bei Kasten 5
Ramingtal 125
Pfaffenberg 80
Ramingtal 125
Unterloitzenberg 3
Dorfl bei Kasten 5
Kleinwolfstein 55
Au 16
Windischendorf 1
Hofstetten 1

Oedt an der Wild 28
Untergafring 1

Stein, Steinerstrasse 4

Urltal 72
Plambach 8
Pollaberg 4
Mauerwaldgasse 3
Unterloitzenberg 3
Freitzenschlag 18

Hollaus-Rosenbaum Elisabeth und Reinhai Griinsbach 30

Litzllachner Christian

Enne Christine und Stefan
Scharner Monika u. Michael
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Grassmann Brigitta und Johann
Bohm Verena u. Markus
Hametner Maria

Zechmeister Anna Elisabeth u. Christian

Bg Zaunegghof - Binder-Piribau
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef

Berg 31
Grinsbach 29
Kroell 7
Pesendorf 4
Wielandsberg 9
Leopoldsdorf 31
Trennegg 3
Audorf 2/2
Schlag 1
Pesendorf 4

3902 MALFI
3322 Senni
3243 BABY
3072 GUATEMALA
3352 ARABELL
3321 ANNI
3352 BIENE
3143 DINNER
3072 GISMA
3323 Ines
3323 ELFRIEDA
3324 FUZI
3244 NENA
3762 LUXI
3324 JUSTI
3386 MINKA
3352 BAUXAL
3202 MARTINA
3241 BURGI
2381 ANIS
3143 CORUT
3920 MAYA
3202 HELGA
3300 Tara
3202 FOXI
3282 SUNRED
2813 ENGLAND
3150 GABI
3863 LUNA *
3652 FARINA
3052 MONIKA
2833 MALDI
2813 FUCHSIA

9,9
15,1
35,9

9,7
10,9
15,6

8,4

19

15,6
17,3
29,4
7,2
7,8
10,9
7,8

10,3
32,8
16,4

9,6
3,7
61,1

12,1

25

11,1
8,8
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11.952
11.184
10.589
11.340
10.967
11.023
10.198
11.755
10.848
11.873
10.162
10.614
10.158
10.592

9.557
10.692
11.649

9.778
10.488
11.092

9.639
12.036

9.838

9.989
10.585
10.916
11.078

9.042
10.324

9.836
11.180
10.184
10.759

3,56
4,07
4,32
3,81
4,39
4,02
4,67
3,65
3,97
3,66
4,54
4,18
4,26
4,11
4,78
4,15
3,84
5,07
4,44
4,03
4,47
3,72
4,58
4,76
4,09
4,11

4,95
4,24
4,53
3,89
4,53
3,99

3,43
3,39
3,55
3,53
3,21
3,54
3,48

3,4
3,64
3,29
3,58
3,58
3,84
3,65
3,81
3,52
3,17
3,28
3,35
3,33
3,99
3,05

3,7
3,39

3,6
3,34
3,34
4,04
3,62

3,7
3,34
3,41
3,51

835
834
834
833
833
833
831
828
826
825
824
824
823
822
821
820
818
817
817
816
815
815
815
814
814
813
813
812
811
810
808
808
808

111 GS RAU
120 GS RAU
130 GS RUMGO
109 GS RAVE
115 REUMUT
123 WILLE
123 WILLE
116 WILDWUCHS
113 WILLE
112 GS RUMGO
115 ZAUBER
109 GS WILHELM
121 GS VOGT
122 GS RUMGO
114 GS VOGT
117 GS RUMGO
117 WILLE
112 GS INNOCENT
121 WILLE
113 GS VOGT
120 REUMUT
103 INDER
109 GS MG
114 GS RUMGO
116 POLARBAER
125 MILENIUM RED
113 POLARBAER
120 GS RUMGO
118 WILLE
116 WILLE

99 NULL
121 GS GREMLIN
111 GS PIROL



Auer Josef

Winkler Johann
Litzllachner Christian
Bauer Michaela

Schonfeld 9
Wieden 71

Berg 31
Freitzenschlag 18

3925 ZWICKE 10,3
2842 LILLI 3,9
3300 Lucky 11
3920 MEKI 7,8

1 10.918
1 9.173
1 10.470
1 9571

3,94
4,98
4,34

4,9

3,46
3,81
3,36
3,52

807
807
807
807

120 GS RAVE
109 GS VOGT
109 GS RAU
107 GS RUMGO



